
 
 

 
Term Dates 
 
Academic Year 2023 – 2024 
 

 
Note: The centre will be closed on Bank Holiday Mondays. 

Term 1 (Autumn 2023) Monday 11th September 2023 – Thursday 21st December 2023 

Closed (Holiday) Friday 22nd December 2023 – Saturday 6th January 2024 

Term 2 (Spring 2024) Sunday 7th January 2024 – Thursday 28th March 2024 

Closed (Holiday) Friday 29th March 2024 – Saturday 13th April 2024 

Term 3 (Summer 2024) Sunday 14th April 2024 –Thursday 18th July 2024 

Closed (Holiday) Friday 19th July 2024 – Sunday 8th September 2024 


